Arthur Hakalahti

CURRICULUM VITAE
MOST IMPORTANT LISTED

Movie title
Quisling

War Satlor

The Viking Wolf
Askepott

Mortal

The Bird Catcher

An Affair

The King's Choilce

TV series:

Quisling

Ida tar ansvar
Home for Christmas
SKAM

Hotel Casar

The Half Brother

Theatre
Pinocchio

Signe & Hagbard
INGENTING
Alvin Pang

Den marke arven

Role
Arvid
Braathen
Willia
Sami

Ole

Aksel

Simen

Fredrik Seeberg

Arvid
Aksel
Sebastian
k.asper
Stian Borg

Arnold Nilsen

Pinocchio
Hagbard Hage

Johan, Knsten-Kai,
Fredrik

Alvin Pang

Tobias

Year
2024
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019

2018

2016

2024
2022
2019
2016-17
2014-15

2013

2020

2019

2019-20

2018

2014

Director

Erik Poppe
Gunnar Vikene
Stig Svedsen
Cecilie Mosh
André @vredal

Ross Clarke

Henrik Martin Dahlsbakken

Erik Poppe

Erik Poppe

Rikke Gregersen
Per-Olav Serensen
Julie Andem
Various

Per-Olav Sorensen

Toril Solvang
Eetil Heegh

Hilde Brinchmann

Thomas Bipin Olsen

Soren Frank

Hobbart & Hobbart

Producer

Paradox

Mer Film
Filmkameratene
Storm Films
Nordisk Film

Motion Picture Capital
Filmbros

Paradox

Paradox/TV2
Anagram

Netflix

MNERK

Metronome Spartacus

Monster Film

Halogaland Teater
Steigen Sagaspill

Oslo Nye Teater
Tigerstadsteatret

MNordnorsk Jazzsenter

Gildeskil kommune

Est. 1998

Hobbart & Hobbart
Middelthunsgt. 25a
Oslo, Norway 0368
NO +4745465527

Mail-braathen{@hobbart no

See actors profil on
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